LOgoossa/

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
Lell		

Office Use Only



500277936165

10/19/15--01008--002 **60.00

FILED M 9 58

SEPARTHENT OF STATE

0CT 2.1 2015 **S. YOUN**G



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

October 20, 2015

COURIER EXPRESS - MARK 850-766-0265

SUBJECT: WW FAMILY RANCH, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000088121

We have received your document for WW FAMILY RANCH, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00022127

See last page

[1] S ζЛ CD

AGIROLT STRAIN SECURIOR AGIROLA SECURIOR AGIROLA SECURIORA SECURIO 5012 OC1 50 PH 2: 49 HEDENE

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp	porations		
WW Family SUBJECT:	Ranch, LLC		
	Name of Limited Liability Company closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Randal C. Fairbanks Name of Person Fairbanks Law Group, PL Firm/Company 113 Nature Walk Parkway, Suite 103 Address St. Augustine, FL 32092 City/State and Zip Code rfairbanks@fairbankslawgroup.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ther information concerning this matter, please call: C. Fairbanks Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number C. Sed is a check for the following amount:		
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Randal C. Fairbanks		
		Name of Person	
	Fairbanks Law Group, PL		
		Address	
	St. Augustine, FL 32092		
		· ·	·
	-	•	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	"
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Randal C. Fairbanks			75 元
Name of	Person	at ()	shone Number To CO
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Call Mark (Courier Xpress) (850) 766-0265

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WW Family Ranch, LLC			
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Company as (A Florida Limited Liabil	it now appears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L09000088121	ability Company wen	e filed on September 11, 2009	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability	company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liability Co	ompany," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "LLC"
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble;	·····	<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	<u>r Address)</u>		<u> </u>
	_		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of	fice address here:	,	er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Randal C. Fairbanks		
New Registered Office Address:	113 Nature Walk Pa		
	Co Augustina	Enter Florida street address	32002
	St. Augustine	Ciry Florida	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Charles Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Wayne T. Scarborough, Jr.	1445 Otis Road	
		Jacksonville, FL 32220	□ Remove
			Change
MGR Wayne T. Scarborough	Wayne T. Scarborough	1445 Otis Road	
		Jacksonville, FL 32220	Remove
		Change T	
MGR Roberta L. Scarborough	Roberta L. Scarborough	1445 Otis Road	Add D
		Jacksonville, FL 32220	Remove
			Change
			☐ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		Remove	
			Remove
			☐ Change

							_
					- 1201		_
							_
							_
							_
			···				_
							_
							_
							_
	<u> </u>	_					_
							_
		_				要留 ず	-
						<u> </u>	3 -
		<u></u>				<u>्रिकेट</u> जिल्हा	ē
							漫し
				<u></u>			<u>(</u> 0
						24.2	59
If an effective date is Note: If the date	f other than the date s listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block do tive date on the Departn	ecific and cannot oes not meet the	applicable stati	atory filing require	ements, this date	.) Pursuant to 60	
ne record spec The 90th day	cifies a delayed effe y after the record is	ective date, t s filed.	out not an eff	fective time, a	t 12:01 a.m.	on the earl	ier of
/ጎ "	tober 16	<u>, 2</u>	015 .	0 1			
Dated <u>UC</u>		10 1	المحكسر المحاسب				
Dated <u>UC</u>	<u> </u>	ture of a member	or authorized rep	resentative of a men	nber		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00